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LIST OF HOLIDAYS

The following holidays will be observed in the Embassy

21% June, 2021

of India, Tunis

during the year 2022.
SL. Holiday Date Day
No.
1 |LOHRI January 13 Thursday
2 | REVOLUTION AND YOUTH DAY January 14 Friday
3 | REPUBLIC DAY January 26 Wednesday
4 | GURU RAVI DAS’'S BIRTHDAY February 16 | Wednesday
5 | MAHA SHIVRATRI March 01 Tuesday
& | HOLI March 18 Monday
7 | GOOD FRIDAY April 15 Friday
8 | MAHAVIR JAYANTI April 25 Monday
9 | IDULEITR® May 03 Tuesday
10 | GURU RABINDRANATH’S BIRTHDAY May 09 Monday
11 | BUDHA PURNIMA May 16 Monday
12 | ID-UL-ZUHA (BAKRID)* July 10 Sunday
13 | INDEPENDENCE DAY August 15 Monday
14 | MAHATMA GANDHI'S BIRTHDAY October 02 Sunday
15 | MILAD-UN-NABI OR ID-E-MILAD* October 09 Sunday
16 | DIWALI (DEEPAVALI) October 24 Monday
17 | CHRISTMAS DAY December 25 | Sunday
*Subject to sighting of Moon.
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Copy to:
1. JA(WANA)/ DS (WANA)/ US (WANA), MEA, New Delhi
2. Ministry of Commerce, FT (WANA), Udyog Bhawan, New Delhi
3. All Missions/ Posts abroad

Head of Chancery




